57.99405.11
Stossgriff

Material:
Ausfiihrung:
Montage:
Glasstarke:
Verkaufseinheit (VE):
Packungseinheit (PE):
Form:

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:

Mass E:
Glasbearbeitung:

Inox V4A (Rohr)
poliert
Glasmontage (Paar)
8/10/12 mm

Pr

1.00

eckig

20 x 20 mm, L =500 mm, B = 300 mm

500 mm

300 mm

45 mm

20 mm

25 mm

Glasbohrung : @12 mm

fur Aussenmontage geeignet







